
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$236.32

Rate: 7.25%

Rate: 7.25%

Bidder #9084

Bidder #9084

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Face: $273.58

Face: $273.58

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
CITY OF GROVELAND

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

12/20/2012

12/20/2012

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2011  Paid Real Estate

2011  Paid Real Estate

00GR

00GR

3848263

3848263

4.7309

5.8940

0.3853
0.1101

0.3313

Paid

Paid

0.2405

1.5000
5.6000

Cert #3568

Cert #3568

If Received By

If Received By

0.8000

Dec 28, 2012

Dec 28, 2012

12,062
12,062
12,062

12,062
12,062
12,062
12,062

12,062
12,062

2012-2545543

2012-2545543

$293.51

$293.51

57.06

GROVELAND HOLDINGS LLC
27 N SUMMERLIN AVE
ORLANDO, FL    32801

GROVELAND HOLDINGS LLC
27 N SUMMERLIN AVE
ORLANDO, FL    32801

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

2122252301-000-13400

2122252301-000-13400

19.5921

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB
LOT 134 PB 57 PG 74-76ORB 3602 PG 1861

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB LOT
134 PB 57 PG 74-76ORB 3602 PG 1861

2.90

Receipt #

Receipt #

4.00
67.55
18.09
71.09

1.33
4.65

9.65

12,062
12,062

0

12,062
0

12,062
0

12,062
12,062

12,062 0
0
0

0
0
0

$236.32

12,062
12,062




