DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2011 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2122252301-000-13400		3848263	00GR

GROVELAND HOLDINGS LLC 27 N SUMMERLIN AVE ORLANDO, FL 32801 GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB LOT 134 PB 57 PG 74-76ORB 3602 PG 1861

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	12,062	0	12,062	4.7309	57.06
AMBULANCE MSTU	12,062	0	12,062	0.3853	4.65
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	12,062	0	12,062	0.1101	1.33
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	12,062	0	12,062	5.8940	71.09
CAPITAL OUTLAY	12,062	0	12,062	1.5000	18.09
CITY OF GROVELAND	12,062	0	12,062	5.6000	67.55
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	12,062	0	12,062	0.3313	4.00
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	12,062	0	12,062	0.2405	2.90
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	12,062	0	12,062	0.8000	9.65
			TOTAL:	19.5921	\$236.32

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			
LEVYING AUTHORITY		RATE	AMOUNT
N/	ON-AD VALOREM ASSESS	MENTS	\$0.00
No.	NI-AD VALUKEM ASSESS	MENIS:	\$0.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$236.32

Face: \$273.58	Cert #3568	If Received By	Dec 28, 2012	
Rate: 7.25%	Bidder #9084	Please Pay	\$0.00	

Paid 12/20/2012 Receipt # 2012-2545543 \$293.51

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2011 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

 Face: \$273.58
 Cert #3568
 If Received By Please Pay
 Dec 28, 2012

 Rate: 7.25%
 Bidder #9084
 Please Pay
 \$0.00

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB LOT 134 PB 57 PG 74-760RB 3602 PG 1861

GROVELAND HOLDINGS LLC 27 N SUMMERLIN AVE ORLANDO, FL 32801

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2122252301-000-13400		3848263	00GR